
C DIV: LOTS 5, 6, 7 & 8 BLOCK 60

907-840, WD 1421-1332, WD 1460-7

DICKS BRADY/DICKS CASEY UMSTEAD
351 SW ALACHUA AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12818-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.020 1.00/

10/26/2016 DF 0.25 19,294 0 0 19,294
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1
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142,883

0

142,883

1460/782 2/23/2022 WD U I 30 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

UMSTEAD DANNY

DICKS BRADY

1421/1332 10/05/2020 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOUSIE A REVELS

DANNY & MARCIA UMST

2026
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520 MAINT/ALTR 50 11/07/2012

2023HX Base Yr

351 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,578 105.9300 118.64 187,214 1940 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1156

BAS 1,156 100 1,156 89,146

FOP 20 30 6 463

FOP 252 30 76 5,861

UDC 336 25 84 6,478

UDU 280 55 154 11,876

UOP 510 20 102 7,866

2,554 1,578 121,689

BAS= W24 FOP= W4 S5 E4 N5$ S5 W4 UOP= N5 W10 S51 E10 N46$ S37
FOP= S9 E28 N9 W28$ E28N42$ PTR=N50 UDU=  W14 S20 UDC= S24
E14 N24 W14$ E14 N20$ S50$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

1,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RO 105.00 105.00 11,025.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 19,294


